

मेरी (RRMSP) 2024-25-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Basant Chak to Makhdumpur

RWD, works Division, Danapur DIVISION

Amhara Construction Pvt. Ltd. SUB-DIVISION

MB No. 1641

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Let on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four tests should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
nc of work - Basant Chak to					
Makhdumpur					
ncy - Anabha Construction Pvt. Ltd					
st. No - 01/CMBD/2024-25					
st. Date - 14.06.2025					
st. Date - 13.06.2025					
Date of measurement - 07/06/2025					
Record of Measurement					

① Providing Clearing & Chubbling Road Land (By manual means)

~~do all comp job~~

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.0 \text{ cm} = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$$
$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$$

2x2x30	x	1.50 m	2	120.00 m ²
--------	---	--------	---	-----------------------

$$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 1.10 \text{ m} = 22.0 \text{ m}^2$$
$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times \text{sub m} = 600.40 \text{ m}^2$$
$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$$
$$2 \times 8 \times 30 \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 480.00 \text{ m}^2$$
$$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 1.08 \text{ m} = 20.16 \text{ m}^2$$
$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.5 \text{ m} = 600.0 \text{ m}^2$$
$$2 \times 9 \times 30 \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 540.00 \text{ m}^2$$

2	1	Y	16	1	1.00	m	32.0	m
---	---	---	----	---	------	---	------	---

Continuation

Continuation ~~3612-00-02~~

Abstract of cost

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing and grubbing Road land - do all comp job -					
Qty vide TMB P-17					
= 0.900 Ha					
@ Rs 73248.75/Ha					Rs 65924.00
2. Scrubbing existing Bituminous surface - do all comp job -					
Qty vide TMB P-17					
= 5906.25 m ²					
@ Rs 19.02/m ²					Rs 1,12,337.00
3. Construction of granular sub base for providing with graded material - do all comp job -					
Qty vide TMB P-17					
= 147.005 m ³					
@ Rs 2530.72/m ³					Rs 3,72,028.00
4. Providing, laying, spreading and compacting graded stone aggregate to 10mm - do all comp job -					
Qty vide TMB P-17					
= 1725.89 m ³					
@ Rs 3640.78/m ³					Rs 62,83,586.00
5. Providing and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-2)					
Qty vide TMB P-17					= 17274.375 m ²
@ Rs 52.68/m ²					Rs 9,10,014.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 Providing and applying tack coat with emulsion — do all comp job —					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
					$= 172741.375 \text{ m}^2$
@ Rs 18.16/m ²					Rs 3,13,702.00
7 Providing and laying bituminous Macadam — do all comp job —					
					$= 863.693 \text{ m}^3$
@ Rs 10009.96/m ³					Rs 86,45,522.00
8 Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (Rs-1)					
Qty vide TMB P-18					
					$= 172741.375 \text{ m}^2$
@ Rs 15.34/m ²					Rs 2,64,989.00
9 Providing & laying semisurface bituminous concrete — do all comp job —					
Qty TMB P-19					
					$= 431.858 \text{ m}^3$
@ Rs 12565.40/m ³					Rs 54,26,468.00
10 Earthwork in excavation of foundation trenches					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
					$= 382.50 \text{ m}^3$
@ Rs 386.53/m ³					Rs 1,47,848.00
11 Providing concrete (M+5) for plain reinforced concrete in open foundation					
Qty TMB P-21					

Continuation

Continuation

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्राहीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य भूखंड दानापुर